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	MATRICULA DE ENERO 2020

	CENDI
	MATERNAL
	PREESCOLAR 1
	PREESCOLAR 2
	PREESCOLAR 3
	TOTAL

	
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	

	 MIGUEL HIDALGO
	8
	8
	6
	5
	11
	3
	6
	4
	51

	CABAÑA ENCANTADA
	9
	6
	11
	7
	17
	17
	6
	9
	82

	LOMAS HIDALGO
	5
	12
	16
	20
	16
	12
	23
	17
	121

	MIRADOR
	11
	07
	17
	8
	23
	20
	14
	17
	117

	VILLA COAPA
	3
	1
	12
	13
	8
	11
	7
	13
	68

	TOTAL 
	36
	34
	62
	53
	75
	63
	56
	60
	439

	MATRICULA
	70
	115
	138
	116
	


	TOTAL DE NIÑAS:  229  52.16%
	TOTAL DE NIÑOS:  210    47.84%







	MATRICULA DE FEBRERO 2020

	CENDI
	MATERNAL
	PREESCOLAR 1
	PREESCOLAR 2
	PREESCOLAR 3
	TOTAL

	
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	

	MIGUEL HIDALGO
	8
	8
	6
	5
	11
	3
	6
	4
	51

	CABAÑA ENCANTADA
	9
	6
	11
	7
	17
	17
	6
	9
	82

	LOMAS HIDALGO
	5
	12
	16
	20
	16
	12
	23
	17
	121

	MIRADOR
	11
	07
	17
	8
	23
	20
	14
	17
	117

	VILLA COAPA
	11
	2
	12
	13
	8
	11
	7
	13
	77

	TOTAL 
	44
	35
	62
	53
	75
	63
	56
	60
	448

	MATRICULA
	79
	115
	138
	116
	


	TOTAL DE NIÑAS:237 52.9%
	TOTAL DE NIÑOS:211  47.1%








	MATRICULA DE MARZO 2020

	CENDI
	MATERNAL
	PREESCOLAR  1
	PREESCOLAR  2
	PREESCOLAR  3
	TOTAL

	
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	NIÑAS 
	NIÑOS
	

	MIGUEL HIDALGO
	8
	8
	6
	5
	11
	3
	6
	4
	51

	CABAÑA ENCANTADA
	9
	6
	11
	7
	17
	17
	6
	9
	82

	LOMAS HIDALGO
	5
	12
	16
	20
	16
	12
	23
	17
	121

	MIRADOR
	11
	07
	17
	8
	23
	20
	14
	17
	117

	VILLA COAPA
	11
	2
	12
	13
	8
	11
	7
	13
	77

	TOTAL 
	44
	35
	62
	53
	75
	63
	56
	60
	448

	MATRICULA
	79
	115
	138
	116
	


	TOTAL DE NIÑAS: 237  52.9%
	TOTAL DE NIÑOS: 211  47.1%
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